
①　特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

13 1,639,737 7,433,923,950 1,642,462 7,443,130,090 2,725 9,206,140

14 1,724,874 10,236,577,460 1,728,546 10,249,953,290 3,672 13,375,830

15 1,796,419 11,725,807,700 1,799,448 11,739,659,060 3,029 13,851,360

16 1,856,100 12,114,081,190 1,859,654 12,129,272,930 3,554 15,191,740

17 1,919,655 12,420,808,780 1,923,229 12,437,078,950 3,574 16,270,170

18 2,036,602 18,906,622,540 2,040,132 18,929,314,770 3,530 22,692,230

千種 146,766 1,400,498,050 146,992 1,402,019,670 226 1,521,620

東 66,075 618,837,400 66,282 620,168,060 207 1,330,660

北 174,714 1,557,106,720 175,002 1,558,772,650 288 1,665,930

西 142,226 1,299,255,000 142,440 1,300,580,370 214 1,325,370

中村 148,296 1,324,189,380 148,622 1,326,124,200 326 1,934,820

中 62,949 606,968,190 63,052 607,621,440 103 653,250

昭和 103,194 992,988,530 103,331 993,982,370 137 993,840

瑞穂 113,468 1,075,885,550 113,657 1,077,190,970 189 1,305,420

熱田 69,080 630,717,060 69,243 631,725,420 163 1,008,360

中川 192,851 1,741,460,440 193,127 1,743,265,690 276 1,805,250

港 132,346 1,175,779,740 132,575 1,177,204,930 229 1,425,190

南 152,687 1,382,346,950 152,922 1,383,952,720 235 1,605,770

守山 135,510 1,257,393,510 135,796 1,259,199,040 286 1,805,530

緑 171,510 1,655,914,840 171,834 1,658,062,710 324 2,147,870

名東 111,591 1,095,720,290 111,762 1,096,818,530 171 1,098,240

天白 113,339 1,091,560,890 113,495 1,092,626,000 156 1,065,110

年度
・
区分

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



(平成１８年度）

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

1,639,737 7,433,923,950 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,724,874 10,236,577,460 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,796,419 11,725,807,700 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,856,100 12,114,081,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,919,655 12,420,808,780 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,036,602 18,906,622,540 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

146,766 1,400,498,050 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

66,075 618,837,400 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

174,714 1,557,106,720 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

142,226 1,299,255,000 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

148,296 1,324,189,380 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

62,949 606,968,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

103,194 992,988,530 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

113,468 1,075,885,550 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

69,080 630,717,060 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

192,851 1,741,460,440 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

132,346 1,175,779,740 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

152,687 1,382,346,950 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

135,510 1,257,393,510 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

171,510 1,655,914,840 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

111,591 1,095,720,290 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

113,339 1,091,560,890 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C


